

MHGA040008012023



IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE (JR.DN.), ARMORI,
DIST. GADCHIROLI
(Presided Over by Ajit B. Madke)

Reg. Dkst No.8/2023

Bhanudas Donuji Alone dead
through Lrs
Usha Bhanudas Alone

... **Decree Holder**

Vs.

Wasudeo Sikoji Mungikolhe

... **Judgment Debtor**

Order Below Exh.1

(Passed on 07th November, 2023)

Today, E-Darkhast is filed. Hence, issue notice to the judgment Debtors.

Date :07.11.2023

Sd/-
(Ajit B. Madke)
Civil Judge (Jr.Dn.)
Armori.