

MHGA040008012023



IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE (JR.DN.), ARMORI,
DIST. GADCHIROLI
(Presided Over by Ajit B. Madke)

Reg. Dkst No.8/2023

Bhanudas Donuji Alone dead
through Lrs
Usha Bhanudas Alone

... Decree Holder

Vs.

Wasudeo Sikoji Mungikolhe

... Judgment Debtor

-
- 1] order below application on behalf of judgment debtor seeking time
for filing say - Granted till next date.
- 2] Vakalatnama - Seen.
- 3] Registered Address - Seen and filed.

Date :12.12.2023

Sd/-
(Ajit B. Madke)
Civil Judge (Jr.Dn.)
Armori.